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Men / 10 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Riley Loos309
Technique

14.500 13.200 15.30013.400 13.80013.000 83.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Krall316
Top Flight

12.900 11.800 13.00012.400 12.40011.900 74.400
4 2 3 3T 7 7 2 

2 

Jason Duckering315
Top Flight

13.200 10.500 13.00012.300 13.20010.800 73.000
2 6 4 3T 13 2 3 

3 

Jason Ball302
International

12.100 11.400 11.90011.700 12.80011.500 71.400
8 3 7 10 10 3 4 

4 

Dylan Parker310
Technique

12.700 10.100 12.00011.000 12.50012.400 70.700
5 8T 9 9 2T 5T 5 

5 

Savion Perea304
International

10.800 9.900 12.90012.900 12.10011.700 70.300
12 11 2 5 8 8 6 

6 

Ian Joseph306
Lee's United

10.700 10.000 13.10012.100 11.70012.200 69.800
13 10 5 2 4 9T 7 

7 

Dalton Dumitru308
Technique

13.000 11.200 11.50011.800 11.20010.600 69.300
3 4 6 12 14 12 8 

8 

Connor Folmar301
Edge

12.200 9.700 12.5009.600 12.50011.400 67.900
6T 13 11 6 11 5T 9 

9 

Elbert Chang314
Top Flight

12.200 9.600 12.1008.800 11.70012.100 66.500
6T 14 14 7T 5T 9T 10 

10 

Sage Caddenhead313
Top Flight

11.800 10.200 11.1009.000 11.60012.400 66.100
9 7 13 13 2T 11 11 

11 

Bryce Cannon307
Redwood Empire

11.700 11.000 12.10010.000 0.00011.600 56.400
10 5 10 7T 9 13T 12 

12 

Thomas Brown312
Top Flight

11.600 9.800 11.8009.500 0.00011.100 53.800
11 12 12 11 12 13T 13 

13 

Ajeeth Iyer303
International

0.000 10.100 0.00011.300 12.60012.100 46.100
14 8T 8 14 5T 4 14 

14 
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